

ATOMS BOOSTER CLUB, INC.

MEDIA RELEASE

Contact: Absolon Kent Phone: (703) 354-4974 4700 Medford Drive Annandale, Va. 22003

RELEASE NUMBER 2023-002 FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 9 am EDT, July 1, 2023

Atoms Booster Club Launches Membership Drive for Exciting New Season

ANNANDALE, Va. — The Atoms Booster Club, the leading supporter of athletics at Annandale High School, is thrilled to announce the launch of our annual membership drive for the upcoming 2023-24. As we gear up for an exhilarating season filled with thrilling matches and unforgettable moments, we invite fans, families, and community members to support our Atoms.

The Atoms Boosters have been an integral part of the Annandale community, providing unwavering support to our talented student-athletes and dedicated coaches. The membership program offers a fantastic opportunity for individuals and businesses alike to contribute to the success of our teams and enhance the overall athletic experience for our students, fans, and community.

The benefits of joining the Atoms Booster Club include:

Exclusive Access: Members will receive free access to all Annandale High School's regular season home games.

Insider Information: Stay informed with regular updates, breaking news, and insider insights into team performance, player profiles, and upcoming events through our membership newsletters.

Community Impact: By joining the Atoms Booster Club, you contribute directly to the development and growth of our sports programs. Help us provide essential equipment, training resources, and scholarships to deserving athletes.

Community Impact: By joining the Atoms Booster Club, you contribute directly to the development and growth of our sports programs. Help us provide essential equipment, training resources, and scholarships to deserving athletes.

We invite all passionate sports enthusiasts, parents, alumni, local businesses, and fans of Annandale Atoms to become part of the Atoms Booster Club family. Your membership demonstrates your commitment to our team and ensures our athletes have the necessary resources to excel and achieve their goals.

To join the Atoms Booster Club, visit atomsboosters.org and click on the Membership link. There you can choose the membership level or sponsorship package that suits you best and get ready for an incredible season of sports action!

-ATOMS-

For media inquiries, interviews, or further information, please contact:

Absolon Kent, Membership Chairperson Atoms Booster Club (757) 687-0581 membership@atomsboosters.org

About the Atoms Booster Club:

The Atoms Booster Club is a dedicated group of supporters committed to enhancing students' experiences at Annandale High School. With our focus on community engagement, member benefits, and impact-driven initiatives, we strive to create an environment where our athletes can thrive and achieve their highest potential.

The Atoms Booster Club promotes, supports, and creates active interest in the Annandale High School athletic programs among students, parents, and the community at large. While doing so, the Atoms Boosters work to uphold the highest standard of conduct and demonstrate characteristics that would shed a positive light on the community and students of Annandale High School.